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The first thing to do 

  

 
 
 
 
 

Ask your support worker or a friend to 
help you read this guide. 

 
 

 

Who are our services for? 
 

 

 

You can use our services if you have a 
learning disability and need help to join 
in activities. 

 

 

 
 
 

We help adults with a learning disability 
who are 16 years and older. 

Can you please help me 
to read this leaflet about 
Kinnoull Community 
Day Opportunities? 
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How do people get a service from us? 
 

 

 
 

A social worker will speak with you to 
find out if our service is suitable. 

 

 

 
 

You can visit us to meet the staff and to 
see what we do. 

 
 

 

Opening hours 
 

 

 
Our services are open on Monday, 
Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday and 
Friday. 

 

 

 
The time we are open is 8.45 am. 

The time we close is 4.00 pm. 
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Transport  

 

 

 

 
If you need help to travel on your own, 
we can offer training for this. 

 
 

 

 

 
If you cannot travel on your own, a social 
worker can help you with this. 

 
 

 

Activities 

Our staff will offer you choices of different things to do: 

 

 

 
 

 
To make new friends. 

 

 

 
 

 
Have fun at the bowling. 
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Play sports like football. 

 

 

 
 

Go swimming. 

 

 

 
 

Exercise. 

 

 

 
 
 

Drawing and painting. 

 

 

 
 

Learn how to cook. 
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Learn Independent Living Skills like 
using a cooker. 

 

 

 
 
 

Try a new hobby like photography. 

 
  

 
 
 

 

 

 
Learn how to use a computer or iPad. 

 

 

 

 
    Learn gardening. 
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If you want to get a job or be a 
volunteer 

 

 

 

 
 

We can ask the Employment Support 
Team to help you find a job. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     

 
 

They can possibly help you to try out 
different jobs you may like. 

 

 

 
 

 
They can help you learn how to be a 
volunteer. 
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Staying safe  

 

 

 
 

 
Our staff can help you to feel safe. 

 

 

 

 
 

We can talk with you if you are worried 
or sad. 

 

 

 
 

We can help you with problems. 

We can contact your parents or a social 
worker if that is the right thing to do. 
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Your Link Worker 
 

 

 
 

Your Link Worker will support you to 
settle in and make friends. 

 

 

 
 

Your Link Worker will help you to make a 
personal plan for the things you like. 

 
 

 

Things we ask you to do 
 

 

 
You need to bring a packed lunch or 

money to buy lunch. 

 

 

 

You will need to pay for your own 

admission to swimming, bowling and 

other places. 

We do not go to places that cost a lot of 

money. 
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If you have a complaint, please tell us. 

 

 

 
 

 
Please show respect to other people. 

 

 

 
 

Tell your Link Worker if you are worried 

about something. 
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We will offer you a person-centred 
service 

 

 

 

We will respect your human rights. 

We will ask you for ideas about how we 
can make services better. 

 
 

 

 
 

We will help you to enjoy your day with 
us. 

 

 

 
 

 
We will help you if you are unwell. 
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We can help you if you need to see 
any of these staff 

 

 

Nurse 

 

 

Physiotherapist 

 

 

Psychologist 

 

 

Speech & Language 

Therapist 

 

 

Dentist 

 
 

 

 

 

Dietician 
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If you would like to come to Kinnoull 
Community Day Opportunities please speak 
to your Social Worker or a friend or a family 
member. 

 
 

You can contact us by: 
 

 

 
 

Telephone 01738 472340 

 

 

 
Email KinnoullCDO@pkc.gov.uk 

 

 

Kinnoull Community Day Opportunities 
c/o Gleneagles Day Opportunities 
Gleneagles Road 
PERTH 
PH2 0AW 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

www.pkc.gov.uk 

(PKC Design Team - 2018410) 

If you or someone you know would 
like a copy of this document in 

another language or format, (on 
occasion, only a summary of 

the document will be provided in 
translation), this can be arranged 

by contacting the Customer 
Service Centre on 01738 475000. 

You can also send us a text 
message on 07824 498145. 

All Council Services can offer 
a telephone translation facility. 

mailto:KinnoullCDO@pkc.gov.uk
http://www.pkc.gov.uk/
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Look at some of the things we have made! 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


